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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA  

ASSOLUTA           

POS. N. PARTECIPANTE VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA' 

1 13 FRANZINI DERIS MANTOVA EXPERT 61 

2 23 PRATICO' SERGIO TRE LAGHI EXPERT 62 

3 14 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO MANTOVA EXPERT 63 

4 8 GOFFI GIAN BATTISTA COCCAGLIO EXPERT 64 

5 18 MONETA LUCIANO SEREGNO EXPERT 96 

6 2 GRIECO FILIPPO RHO EXPERT 110 

7 9 PALINI DAVIDE COCCAGLIO EXPERT 115 

8 25 STUCCHI LEARCO MONZA PROMO 125 

9 17 SELVA EMANUELA SEREGNO EXPERT 143 

10 3 IEMBO DOMENICO MANTOVA EXPERT 157 

11 16 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO SEREGNO EXPERT 161 

12 12 IEMBO ANTONIO MANTOVA PROMO 180 

13 32 MORTARA VANNI PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 218 

14 46 MALTESE SERGIO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 250 

15 26 COLOMBO MAURO RHO PROMO 259 

16 21 FRANZINI ANTONIO MANTOVA PROMO 302 

17 35 POZZI FABRIZIO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 306 

18 7 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI PROMO 313 

19 10 ZUCCHETTI GIORGIO COCCAGLIO ESORDIENTI 322 

20 43 NATALE MASSIMO CUTRO OPEN 368 

21 28 BASSI ANDREA RHO PROMO 368 

22 31 GATTAZZO REMO PIUBEGA PROMO 369 

23 44 BENENATI MARCO RHO ESORDIENTI 390 

24 27 MARSIGLIO MAURO RHO PROMO 412 

25 6 BRIZZI ANGELO RHO EXPERT 467 

26 22 PERI ANDREA MANTOVA ESORDIENTI 498 

27 1 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI PROMO 530 

28 11 HATAB SHAFIC RHO ESORDIENTI 604 

29 19 MATTIOLI PAOLO SEREGNO EXPERT 647 

30 41 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 683 

31 54 SECRETI FABIO RHO ESORDIENTI 703 
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32 56 CURAGGI MORENO TRE LAGHI PROMO 737 

33 48 RONCHETTI MAURIZIO MARANELLO OPEN 913 

34 4 CHECCHIA ALESSANDRO RHO EXPERT 958 

35 52 FELISATTI DAVIDE TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 974 

36 30 MUTTI GIANLUIGI PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 978 

37 33 GALLAZZI SILVANO RHO ESORDIENTI 1005 

38 42 CAVANI GABRIELE MODENA OPEN 1344 

39 24 VIVALDINI ALFONSO PIUBEGA PROMO 1502 

40 20 PIETTA LUCIANO SEREGNO PROMO 2059 

41 15 PIVA GUGLIELMO TRE LAGHI PROMO 20031 

42 60 TRAVAGLIATI MARIANGELA PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 40000 

43 59 BOMBANA LUCIA PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 40000 

44 58 ARDUINI ATTILIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

45 57 RIMOLDI ENRICO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

46 55 FRANCESCO MARINO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

47 53 NERI FAUSTO CASALECCHIO OPEN 40000 

48 51 GRANATA FABRIZIO RHO PROMO 40000 

49 50 DI MAURO MARIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

50 49 GUIDUGLI CLAUDIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

51 47 ZIELLO GRAZIANO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

52 45 BORRONI LUCIANO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

53 40 MALORGIO JULO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

54 39 RIMOLDI LUCA RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

55 38 CONCILIO GIUSEPPE RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

56 37 CAVESTRI MARINA RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

57 36 CAVESTRI RENATO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

58 34 LEGNANI SANDRO RHO PROMO 40000 

59 29 FERRARI ERCOLE TRE LAGHI PROMO 40000 

60 5 FEDERICI CLAUDIO MANTOVA EXPERT 40000 
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   CLASSIFICA GENERALE   EXPERT 
            

POS. N. PARTECIPANTE VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA' 

1 13 FRANZINI DERIS MANTOVA EXPERT 61 

2 23 PRATICO' SERGIO TRE LAGHI EXPERT 62 

3 14 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO MANTOVA EXPERT 63 

4 8 GOFFI GIAN BATTISTA COCCAGLIO EXPERT 64 

5 18 MONETA LUCIANO SEREGNO EXPERT 96 

6 2 GRIECO FILIPPO RHO EXPERT 110 

7 9 PALINI DAVIDE COCCAGLIO EXPERT 115 

8 17 SELVA EMANUELA SEREGNO EXPERT 143 

9 3 IEMBO DOMENICO MANTOVA EXPERT 157 

10 16 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO SEREGNO EXPERT 161 

11 6 BRIZZI ANGELO RHO EXPERT 467 

12 19 MATTIOLI PAOLO SEREGNO EXPERT 647 

13 4 CHECCHIA ALESSANDRO RHO EXPERT 958 

14 5 FEDERICI CLAUDIO MANTOVA EXPERT 40000 
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE   PROMO 
            

POS. N. PARTECIPANTE VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA' 

1 25 STUCCHI LEARCO MONZA PROMO 125 

2 12 IEMBO ANTONIO MANTOVA PROMO 180 

3 26 COLOMBO MAURO RHO PROMO 259 

4 21 FRANZINI ANTONIO MANTOVA PROMO 302 

5 7 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI PROMO 313 

6 28 BASSI ANDREA RHO PROMO 368 

7 31 GATTAZZO REMO PIUBEGA PROMO 369 

8 27 MARSIGLIO MAURO RHO PROMO 412 

9 1 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI PROMO 530 

10 56 CURAGGI MORENO TRE LAGHI PROMO 737 

11 24 VIVALDINI ALFONSO PIUBEGA PROMO 1502 

12 20 PIETTA LUCIANO SEREGNO PROMO 2059 

13 15 PIVA GUGLIELMO TRE LAGHI PROMO 20031 

14 51 GRANATA FABRIZIO RHO PROMO 40000 

15 34 LEGNANI SANDRO RHO PROMO 40000 

16 29 FERRARI ERCOLE TRE LAGHI PROMO 40000 
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE   ESORDIENTI 
            

POS. N. PARTECIPANTE VESPACLUB CATEGORIA PENALITA' 

1 32 MORTARA VANNI PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 218 

2 46 MALTESE SERGIO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 250 

3 35 POZZI FABRIZIO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 306 

4 10 ZUCCHETTI GIORGIO COCCAGLIO ESORDIENTI 322 

5 44 BENENATI MARCO RHO ESORDIENTI 390 

6 22 PERI ANDREA MANTOVA ESORDIENTI 498 

7 11 HATAB SHAFIC RHO ESORDIENTI 604 

8 41 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 683 

9 54 SECRETI FABIO RHO ESORDIENTI 703 

10 52 FELISATTI DAVIDE TRE LAGHI ESORDIENTI 974 

11 30 MUTTI GIANLUIGI PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 978 

12 33 GALLAZZI SILVANO RHO ESORDIENTI 1005 

13 60 TRAVAGLIATI MARIANGELA PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 40000 

14 59 BOMBANA LUCIA PIUBEGA ESORDIENTI 40000 

15 58 ARDUINI ATTILIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

16 57 RIMOLDI ENRICO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

17 55 FRANCESCO MARINO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

18 50 DI MAURO MARIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

19 49 GUIDUGLI CLAUDIO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

20 47 ZIELLO GRAZIANO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

21 45 BORRONI LUCIANO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

22 40 MALORGIO JULO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

23 39 RIMOLDI LUCA RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

24 38 CONCILIO GIUSEPPE RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

25 37 CAVESTRI MARINA RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

26 36 CAVESTRI RENATO RHO ESORDIENTI 40000 

 


